
 

 

 

 

 

During the period between 7 October and 11 October 2024 Modern Times Group MTG AB (publ) (LEI 
code: 549300E8NDODRSX29339) has purchased its own shares (ISIN SE0018012494) as set out 
below. The repurchases took place on Nasdaq Stockholm and were executed by Kepler Cheuvreux 
on behalf of the issuer. Following the below acquisitions, MTG’s holding of own shares as of 11 
October 2024 amounts to 2,576,248 class B shares and 6,324,343 class C shares. The total number 
of shares in MTG amounts to 128,310,627. The number of own Class B shares held by MTG and the 
total number of shares in MTG reflect the cancellation of 3,358,100 Class B shares on 5 August 2024.   

Aggregated details 

Date Aggregated daily volume 
(number of shares) 

Weighted average share price 
per day (SEK) 

Total daily transaction 
value (SEK) 

 
07/10/2024 22,000 81.3665 1,790,063.00  

08/10/2024 14,315 80.2272 1,148,452.37  

09/10/2024 40,000 78.4790 3,139,160.00  

10/10/2024 30,000 79.2044 2,376,132.00  

11/10/2024 17,779 77.9303 1,385,522.80  

 

Details per transaction 

7 OCTOBER 2024 

Time 

Volume 
(number 

of 
shares) 

Price 
(SEK) 

Aggregated daily volume 
(number of shares)  

Weighted average share price 
per day (SEK) 

     
07/10/2024 

09:05:14 804 81.75 804 81.75 

07/10/2024 
09:12:54 443 81.85 1,247 81.79 

07/10/2024 
09:17:01 428 81.45 1,675 81.70 

07/10/2024 
09:43:43 603 81.15 2,278 81.55 

07/10/2024 
09:49:00 611 81.20 2,889 81.48 

07/10/2024 
09:49:29 251 81.15 3,140 81.45 

07/10/2024 
09:55:35 5 81.00 3,145 81.45 

07/10/2024 
09:55:35 567 81.00 3,712 81.38 

07/10/2024 
10:30:04 600 81.05 4,312 81.34 

07/10/2024 
10:30:04 146 81.05 4,458 81.33 

07/10/2024 
10:40:25 584 80.95 5,042 81.28 

07/10/2024 
10:40:25 10 80.95 5,052 81.28 



 

 

07/10/2024 
11:01:31 493 80.85 5,545 81.24 

07/10/2024 
11:01:41 100 80.85 5,645 81.24 

07/10/2024 
11:01:41 400 80.85 6,045 81.21 

07/10/2024 
11:01:41 406 80.85 6,451 81.19 

07/10/2024 
11:25:07 459 80.55 6,910 81.15 

07/10/2024 
12:43:51 176 81.30 7,086 81.15 

07/10/2024 
12:43:51 579 81.30 7,665 81.16 

07/10/2024 
12:43:52 555 81.30 8,220 81.17 

07/10/2024 
13:50:47 645 81.70 8,865 81.21 

07/10/2024 
13:54:03 88 81.70 8,953 81.21 

07/10/2024 
13:55:21 425 81.70 9,378 81.24 

07/10/2024 
14:27:11 687 81.50 10,065 81.25 

07/10/2024 
14:29:25 998 81.40 11,063 81.27 

07/10/2024 
14:42:22 786 81.60 11,849 81.29 

07/10/2024 
15:26:00 487 81.65 12,336 81.30 

07/10/2024 
15:32:27 434 81.65 12,770 81.32 

07/10/2024 
15:44:17 82 81.60 12,852 81.32 

07/10/2024 
15:44:17 316 81.60 13,168 81.32 

07/10/2024 
15:44:17 80 81.60 13,248 81.33 

07/10/2024 
15:46:00 548 81.60 13,796 81.34 

07/10/2024 
15:57:08 127 81.75 13,923 81.34 

07/10/2024 
15:57:08 58 81.75 13,981 81.34 

07/10/2024 
15:57:08 158 81.75 14,139 81.35 

07/10/2024 
15:57:08 56 81.75 14,195 81.35 

07/10/2024 
15:57:35 354 81.60 14,549 81.35 

07/10/2024 
15:57:35 76 81.60 14,625 81.36 

07/10/2024 
16:05:43 162 81.55 14,787 81.36 

07/10/2024 
16:05:43 80 81.55 14,867 81.36 

07/10/2024 
16:05:43 160 81.55 15,027 81.36 

07/10/2024 
16:05:43 64 81.55 15,091 81.36 

07/10/2024 
16:05:43 280 81.55 15,371 81.37 

07/10/2024 
16:06:44 99 81.40 15,470 81.37 



 

 

07/10/2024 
16:06:44 476 81.40 15,946 81.37 

07/10/2024 
16:21:18 562 81.50 16,508 81.37 

07/10/2024 
16:27:47 119 81.45 16,627 81.37 

07/10/2024 
16:27:47 200 81.45 16,827 81.37 

07/10/2024 
16:27:47 193 81.45 17,020 81.37 

07/10/2024 
16:34:53 481 81.35 17,501 81.37 

07/10/2024 
16:55:33 421 81.45 17,922 81.37 

07/10/2024 
16:59:10 331 81.45 18,253 81.38 

07/10/2024 
16:59:10 570 81.45 18,823 81.38 

07/10/2024 
17:03:11 79 81.45 18,902 81.38 

07/10/2024 
17:03:11 392 81.45 19,294 81.38 

07/10/2024 
17:03:11 75 81.45 19,369 81.38 

07/10/2024 
17:06:17 16 81.30 19,385 81.38 

07/10/2024 
17:06:17 813 81.30 20,198 81.38 

07/10/2024 
17:16:35 193 81.25 20,391 81.38 

07/10/2024 
17:19:40 1,000 81.25 21,391 81.37 

07/10/2024 
17:24:15 609 81.25 22,000 81.37 

     
8 OCTOBER 2024 

     
08/10/2024 

10:06:35 497 80.35 497 80.35 

08/10/2024 
10:29:11 633 80.25 1,130 80.29 

08/10/2024 
10:38:32 668 80.45 1,798 80.35 

08/10/2024 
10:50:04 455 80.50 2,253 80.38 

08/10/2024 
10:50:04 40 80.50 2,293 80.38 

08/10/2024 
11:50:56 1,740 80.70 4,033 80.52 

08/10/2024 
12:07:16 482 80.55 4,515 80.52 

08/10/2024 
12:51:34 105 80.30 4,620 80.52 

08/10/2024 
12:51:34 439 80.30 5,059 80.50 

08/10/2024 
13:50:51 45 80.60 5,104 80.50 

08/10/2024 
13:50:51 47 80.60 5,151 80.50 

08/10/2024 
13:50:51 44 80.60 5,195 80.50 

08/10/2024 
14:06:55 189 80.60 5,384 80.51 

08/10/2024 
14:06:55 43 80.60 5,427 80.51 



 

 

08/10/2024 
14:06:56 44 80.60 5,471 80.51 

08/10/2024 
14:06:56 48 80.60 5,519 80.51 

08/10/2024 
14:06:56 44 80.60 5,563 80.51 

08/10/2024 
14:06:56 46 80.60 5,609 80.51 

08/10/2024 
14:06:57 49 80.60 5,658 80.51 

08/10/2024 
14:06:59 195 80.60 5,853 80.51 

08/10/2024 
14:11:32 488 80.50 6,341 80.51 

08/10/2024 
15:02:12 602 80.35 6,943 80.50 

08/10/2024 
15:28:34 68 80.35 7,011 80.50 

08/10/2024 
15:28:34 68 80.35 7,079 80.50 

08/10/2024 
15:32:12 564 80.30 7,643 80.48 

08/10/2024 
15:58:21 544 80.30 8,187 80.47 

08/10/2024 
15:58:25 588 80.20 8,775 80.45 

08/10/2024 
15:59:35 474 80.15 9,249 80.44 

08/10/2024 
16:16:04 587 80.05 9,836 80.41 

08/10/2024 
16:51:28 109 79.70 9,945 80.40 

08/10/2024 
16:51:28 871 79.70 10,816 80.35 

08/10/2024 
16:52:32 3 79.85 10,819 80.35 

08/10/2024 
16:52:32 47 79.85 10,866 80.35 

08/10/2024 
16:52:32 47 79.85 10,913 80.34 

08/10/2024 
16:52:32 47 79.85 10,960 80.34 

08/10/2024 
16:52:33 47 79.85 11,007 80.34 

08/10/2024 
16:52:33 48 79.85 11,055 80.34 

08/10/2024 
16:52:33 43 79.85 11,098 80.34 

08/10/2024 
16:52:34 47 79.85 11,145 80.33 

08/10/2024 
16:52:34 42 79.85 11,187 80.33 

08/10/2024 
16:52:34 51 79.85 11,238 80.33 

08/10/2024 
16:52:35 49 79.90 11,287 80.33 

08/10/2024 
16:52:35 49 79.90 11,336 80.33 

08/10/2024 
16:52:35 46 79.90 11,382 80.32 

08/10/2024 
16:52:35 131 79.90 11,513 80.32 

08/10/2024 
16:53:23 329 79.85 11,842 80.31 



 

 

08/10/2024 
16:53:23 345 79.85 12,187 80.29 

08/10/2024 
17:16:55 164 79.85 12,351 80.29 

08/10/2024 
17:16:55 320 79.85 12,671 80.28 

08/10/2024 
17:16:55 181 79.85 12,852 80.27 

08/10/2024 
17:24:36 682 79.90 13,534 80.25 

08/10/2024 
17:24:39 525 79.80 14,059 80.23 

08/10/2024 
17:24:40 156 79.80 14,215 80.23 

08/10/2024 
17:24:44 10 79.80 14,225 80.23 

08/10/2024 
17:24:44 20 79.80 14,245 80.23 

08/10/2024 
17:24:46 56 79.90 14,301 80.23 

08/10/2024 
17:24:47 11 79.90 14,312 80.23 

08/10/2024 
17:24:48 2 79.85 14,314 80.23 

08/10/2024 
17:24:49 1 79.85 14,315 80.23 

     
9 OCTOBER 2024 

     
09/10/2024 

09:12:04 246 79.85 246 79.85 

09/10/2024 
09:12:04 203 79.85 449 79.85 

09/10/2024 
09:12:04 159 79.85 608 79.85 

09/10/2024 
09:34:41 440 80.00 1,048 79.91 

09/10/2024 
09:39:32 804 79.95 1,852 79.93 

09/10/2024 
09:40:32 18 79.85 1,870 79.93 

09/10/2024 
09:40:32 572 79.85 2,442 79.91 

09/10/2024 
10:08:25 200 80.10 2,642 79.92 

09/10/2024 
10:08:25 200 80.10 2,842 79.94 

09/10/2024 
10:08:25 174 80.10 3,016 79.95 

09/10/2024 
10:31:17 188 79.95 3,204 79.95 

09/10/2024 
10:31:17 200 79.95 3,404 79.95 

09/10/2024 
10:31:17 286 79.95 3,690 79.95 

09/10/2024 
10:46:17 28 80.05 3,718 79.95 

09/10/2024 
10:46:17 599 80.05 4,317 79.96 

09/10/2024 
11:19:01 489 80.20 4,806 79.99 

09/10/2024 
11:19:01 73 80.20 4,879 79.99 

09/10/2024 
11:36:22 522 80.20 5,401 80.01 



 

 

09/10/2024 
12:56:29 659 79.85 6,060 79.99 

09/10/2024 
14:00:10 547 79.20 6,607 79.93 

09/10/2024 
14:00:11 179 79.05 6,786 79.90 

09/10/2024 
14:00:14 342 79.20 7,128 79.87 

09/10/2024 
14:00:16 485 79.05 7,613 79.82 

09/10/2024 
14:00:16 172 79.05 7,785 79.80 

09/10/2024 
14:00:17 515 78.85 8,300 79.74 

09/10/2024 
14:00:21 538 78.65 8,838 79.68 

09/10/2024 
14:00:21 127 78.65 8,965 79.66 

09/10/2024 
14:00:27 1,057 78.40 10,022 79.53 

09/10/2024 
14:00:29 450 78.05 10,472 79.46 

09/10/2024 
14:00:29 82 78.05 10,554 79.45 

09/10/2024 
14:24:48 402 78.55 10,956 79.42 

09/10/2024 
14:24:48 53 78.55 11,009 79.42 

09/10/2024 
14:34:13 150 78.00 11,159 79.40 

09/10/2024 
14:35:46 17 78.15 11,176 79.39 

09/10/2024 
14:35:51 423 78.15 11,599 79.35 

09/10/2024 
14:47:07 434 77.85 12,033 79.30 

09/10/2024 
14:59:59 156 78.10 12,189 79.28 

09/10/2024 
14:59:59 279 78.10 12,468 79.25 

09/10/2024 
15:18:39 31 77.75 12,499 79.25 

09/10/2024 
15:21:00 969 77.75 13,468 79.14 

09/10/2024 
15:28:00 769 78.00 14,237 79.08 

09/10/2024 
15:29:11 175 78.00 14,412 79.07 

09/10/2024 
15:29:11 50 78.00 14,462 79.06 

09/10/2024 
15:29:11 49 78.00 14,511 79.06 

09/10/2024 
15:29:14 200 78.00 14,711 79.05 

09/10/2024 
15:29:14 800 78.00 15,511 78.99 

09/10/2024 
15:29:14 800 78.00 16,311 78.94 

09/10/2024 
15:30:05 140 78.00 16,451 78.94 

09/10/2024 
15:31:23 60 78.00 16,511 78.93 

09/10/2024 
15:31:23 1,000 78.00 17,511 78.88 



 

 

09/10/2024 
15:31:23 161 78.00 17,672 78.87 

09/10/2024 
15:31:30 839 78.00 18,511 78.83 

09/10/2024 
15:31:30 653 78.00 19,164 78.80 

09/10/2024 
15:31:30 347 78.00 19,511 78.79 

09/10/2024 
15:31:30 653 78.00 20,164 78.76 

09/10/2024 
15:31:30 347 78.00 20,511 78.75 

09/10/2024 
15:31:30 347 78.00 20,858 78.74 

09/10/2024 
15:31:30 653 78.00 21,511 78.72 

09/10/2024 
15:31:30 347 78.00 21,858 78.70 

09/10/2024 
15:31:30 653 78.00 22,511 78.68 

09/10/2024 
15:31:30 10 78.00 22,521 78.68 

09/10/2024 
15:31:30 990 78.00 23,511 78.65 

09/10/2024 
15:31:30 381 78.00 23,892 78.64 

09/10/2024 
15:31:30 619 78.00 24,511 78.63 

09/10/2024 
15:31:30 371 78.00 24,882 78.62 

09/10/2024 
15:31:30 619 78.00 25,501 78.60 

09/10/2024 
15:31:30 381 78.00 25,882 78.59 

09/10/2024 
15:31:30 1,000 78.00 26,882 78.57 

09/10/2024 
15:31:30 46 78.00 26,928 78.57 

09/10/2024 
15:31:30 256 78.00 27,184 78.57 

09/10/2024 
15:31:30 262 78.00 27,446 78.56 

09/10/2024 
15:31:31 169 78.00 27,615 78.56 

09/10/2024 
15:34:00 55 78.00 27,670 78.56 

09/10/2024 
15:34:00 212 78.00 27,882 78.55 

09/10/2024 
15:34:00 355 78.00 28,237 78.54 

09/10/2024 
15:34:00 91 77.95 28,328 78.54 

09/10/2024 
15:34:00 346 77.95 28,674 78.54 

09/10/2024 
15:45:06 367 77.30 29,041 78.52 

09/10/2024 
15:55:37 387 78.15 29,428 78.52 

09/10/2024 
15:55:37 737 78.15 30,165 78.51 

09/10/2024 
15:56:38 708 78.20 30,873 78.50 

09/10/2024 
15:59:50 80 77.90 30,953 78.50 



 

 

09/10/2024 
15:59:59 368 77.90 31,321 78.49 

09/10/2024 
16:07:01 200 77.80 31,521 78.49 

09/10/2024 
16:07:01 230 77.80 31,751 78.48 

09/10/2024 
16:07:01 186 77.80 31,937 78.48 

09/10/2024 
16:07:01 110 77.80 32,047 78.48 

09/10/2024 
16:07:01 152 77.80 32,199 78.47 

09/10/2024 
16:18:53 699 78.20 32,898 78.47 

09/10/2024 
16:30:30 638 78.40 33,536 78.46 

09/10/2024 
16:33:36 577 78.40 34,113 78.46 

09/10/2024 
16:33:36 17 78.40 34,130 78.46 

09/10/2024 
16:46:00 517 78.60 34,647 78.47 

09/10/2024 
16:55:12 458 78.65 35,105 78.47 

09/10/2024 
16:58:44 187 78.65 35,292 78.47 

09/10/2024 
16:58:44 47 78.65 35,339 78.47 

09/10/2024 
16:58:44 48 78.65 35,387 78.47 

09/10/2024 
16:58:44 85 78.65 35,472 78.47 

09/10/2024 
16:58:44 81 78.65 35,553 78.47 

09/10/2024 
16:58:44 31 78.65 35,584 78.47 

09/10/2024 
17:03:22 778 78.85 36,362 78.48 

09/10/2024 
17:05:02 744 78.80 37,106 78.49 

09/10/2024 
17:08:03 200 78.40 37,306 78.48 

09/10/2024 
17:08:03 200 78.40 37,506 78.48 

09/10/2024 
17:08:03 79 78.40 37,585 78.48 

09/10/2024 
17:12:12 3 78.35 37,588 78.48 

09/10/2024 
17:16:38 2,412 78.40 40,000 78.48 

     
10 OCTOBER 2024 

     
10/10/2024 

09:18:12 511 78.05 511 78.05 

10/10/2024 
09:19:31 208 77.75 719 77.96 

10/10/2024 
09:19:31 391 77.75 1,110 77.89 

10/10/2024 
09:19:40 94 77.60 1,204 77.87 

10/10/2024 
09:19:40 200 77.60 1,404 77.83 

10/10/2024 
09:19:40 200 77.60 1,604 77.80 



 

 

10/10/2024 
09:19:40 123 77.60 1,727 77.79 

10/10/2024 
09:28:46 453 77.55 2,180 77.74 

10/10/2024 
09:54:35 1,092 77.75 3,272 77.74 

10/10/2024 
10:04:36 4 77.95 3,276 77.74 

10/10/2024 
10:04:36 126 77.95 3,402 77.75 

10/10/2024 
10:04:36 13 77.95 3,415 77.75 

10/10/2024 
10:04:36 51 77.95 3,466 77.75 

10/10/2024 
10:04:36 52 77.95 3,518 77.76 

10/10/2024 
10:06:06 72 77.85 3,590 77.76 

10/10/2024 
10:10:41 925 77.90 4,515 77.79 

10/10/2024 
10:40:01 33 78.80 4,548 77.79 

10/10/2024 
10:40:01 521 78.80 5,069 77.90 

10/10/2024 
10:41:06 466 78.75 5,535 77.97 

10/10/2024 
10:54:45 442 78.85 5,977 78.03 

10/10/2024 
11:05:28 452 78.90 6,429 78.10 

10/10/2024 
11:53:58 552 79.05 6,981 78.17 

10/10/2024 
12:18:46 34 79.20 7,015 78.18 

10/10/2024 
12:18:46 2 79.20 7,017 78.18 

10/10/2024 
12:18:46 70 79.20 7,087 78.19 

10/10/2024 
12:18:46 31 79.20 7,118 78.19 

10/10/2024 
12:18:46 4 79.20 7,122 78.19 

10/10/2024 
12:19:57 755 79.10 7,877 78.28 

10/10/2024 
12:50:51 149 79.10 8,026 78.29 

10/10/2024 
12:50:51 522 79.10 8,548 78.34 

10/10/2024 
13:07:00 497 79.15 9,045 78.39 

10/10/2024 
13:07:00 263 79.15 9,308 78.41 

10/10/2024 
13:35:21 187 79.15 9,495 78.42 

10/10/2024 
13:35:21 466 79.15 9,961 78.46 

10/10/2024 
14:05:06 632 79.30 10,593 78.51 

10/10/2024 
14:15:03 201 79.30 10,794 78.52 

10/10/2024 
14:15:03 365 79.30 11,159 78.55 

10/10/2024 
14:30:31 200 79.15 11,359 78.56 



 

 

10/10/2024 
14:30:31 332 79.15 11,691 78.58 

10/10/2024 
14:48:49 10 79.45 11,701 78.58 

10/10/2024 
14:48:49 669 79.45 12,370 78.62 

10/10/2024 
14:51:14 547 79.85 12,917 78.68 

10/10/2024 
14:51:14 593 79.80 13,510 78.72 

10/10/2024 
15:08:27 852 79.75 14,362 78.79 

10/10/2024 
15:20:00 569 79.80 14,931 78.82 

10/10/2024 
15:35:00 640 80.10 15,571 78.88 

10/10/2024 
15:39:01 600 80.15 16,171 78.92 

10/10/2024 
15:39:01 13 80.15 16,184 78.92 

10/10/2024 
15:39:01 17 80.15 16,201 78.93 

10/10/2024 
15:40:35 408 79.95 16,609 78.95 

10/10/2024 
15:52:21 11 80.15 16,620 78.95 

10/10/2024 
15:56:13 733 80.25 17,353 79.01 

10/10/2024 
16:03:48 600 80.35 17,953 79.05 

10/10/2024 
16:04:24 22 80.35 17,975 79.05 

10/10/2024 
16:11:41 491 80.15 18,466 79.08 

10/10/2024 
16:20:24 111 79.80 18,577 79.09 

10/10/2024 
16:20:24 2 79.80 18,579 79.09 

10/10/2024 
16:20:24 68 79.80 18,647 79.09 

10/10/2024 
16:20:24 69 79.80 18,716 79.09 

10/10/2024 
16:20:24 237 79.80 18,953 79.10 

10/10/2024 
16:24:49 127 79.60 19,080 79.10 

10/10/2024 
16:24:49 358 79.60 19,438 79.11 

10/10/2024 
16:26:16 492 79.60 19,930 79.13 

10/10/2024 
16:26:16 63 79.60 19,993 79.13 

10/10/2024 
16:36:13 363 79.50 20,356 79.13 

10/10/2024 
16:36:13 343 79.50 20,699 79.14 

10/10/2024 
16:38:05 595 79.50 21,294 79.15 

10/10/2024 
16:38:45 400 79.50 21,694 79.16 

10/10/2024 
16:38:45 107 79.50 21,801 79.16 

10/10/2024 
16:48:56 355 79.20 22,156 79.16 



 

 

10/10/2024 
16:48:56 139 79.20 22,295 79.16 

10/10/2024 
17:01:30 183 79.25 22,478 79.16 

10/10/2024 
17:01:30 13 79.25 22,491 79.16 

10/10/2024 
17:01:30 393 79.25 22,884 79.16 

10/10/2024 
17:03:43 1,386 79.15 24,270 79.16 

10/10/2024 
17:03:57 346 79.15 24,616 79.16 

10/10/2024 
17:05:17 2,017 79.25 26,633 79.17 

10/10/2024 
17:11:03 270 79.50 26,903 79.17 

10/10/2024 
17:11:03 36 79.50 26,939 79.17 

10/10/2024 
17:11:03 28 79.50 26,967 79.17 

10/10/2024 
17:11:03 6 79.50 26,973 79.17 

10/10/2024 
17:11:03 200 79.50 27,173 79.17 

10/10/2024 
17:11:06 400 79.50 27,573 79.18 

10/10/2024 
17:11:06 400 79.50 27,973 79.18 

10/10/2024 
17:11:06 200 79.50 28,173 79.19 

10/10/2024 
17:11:06 294 79.50 28,467 79.19 

10/10/2024 
17:11:06 600 79.50 29,067 79.19 

10/10/2024 
17:11:06 328 79.50 29,395 79.20 

10/10/2024 
17:11:06 605 79.50 30,000 79.20 

     
11 OCTOBER 2024 

     
11/10/2024 

09:41:04 200 78.75 200 78.75 

11/10/2024 
09:41:04 401 78.75 601 78.75 

11/10/2024 
09:49:00 430 78.20 1,031 78.52 

11/10/2024 
09:49:48 512 78.10 1,543 78.38 

11/10/2024 
09:55:05 198 78.40 1,741 78.38 

11/10/2024 
09:55:05 474 78.40 2,215 78.39 

11/10/2024 
09:56:22 461 78.20 2,676 78.35 

11/10/2024 
09:56:46 497 78.35 3,173 78.35 

11/10/2024 
10:13:39 447 77.80 3,620 78.29 

11/10/2024 
10:14:17 400 77.65 4,020 78.22 

11/10/2024 
10:14:39 300 77.85 4,320 78.20 

11/10/2024 
10:17:53 391 77.75 4,711 78.16 



 

 

11/10/2024 
10:17:53 118 77.75 4,829 78.15 

11/10/2024 
10:42:18 618 77.70 5,447 78.10 

11/10/2024 
10:48:14 445 77.45 5,892 78.05 

11/10/2024 
12:07:06 450 77.35 6,342 78.00 

11/10/2024 
12:33:52 27 77.50 6,369 78.00 

11/10/2024 
12:38:11 467 77.50 6,836 77.96 

11/10/2024 
13:01:17 57 77.50 6,893 77.96 

11/10/2024 
13:01:17 59 77.50 6,952 77.96 

11/10/2024 
13:01:17 406 77.50 7,358 77.93 

11/10/2024 
13:01:17 78 77.50 7,436 77.93 

11/10/2024 
13:01:17 51 77.50 7,487 77.92 

11/10/2024 
13:01:17 750 77.50 8,237 77.88 

11/10/2024 
13:01:17 599 77.50 8,836 77.86 

11/10/2024 
13:43:22 345 77.75 9,181 77.85 

11/10/2024 
13:43:22 492 77.75 9,673 77.85 

11/10/2024 
14:13:35 200 77.60 9,873 77.84 

11/10/2024 
14:13:35 200 77.60 10,073 77.84 

11/10/2024 
14:13:35 262 77.60 10,335 77.83 

11/10/2024 
14:29:57 717 77.60 11,052 77.82 

11/10/2024 
14:30:43 542 77.85 11,594 77.82 

11/10/2024 
14:44:06 394 77.90 11,988 77.82 

11/10/2024 
14:44:06 64 77.90 12,052 77.82 

11/10/2024 
14:51:24 554 77.85 12,606 77.82 

11/10/2024 
14:58:12 423 77.70 13,029 77.82 

11/10/2024 
14:58:12 188 77.70 13,217 77.82 

11/10/2024 
15:17:11 79 77.90 13,296 77.82 

11/10/2024 
15:17:11 27 77.90 13,323 77.82 

11/10/2024 
15:17:11 70 77.90 13,393 77.82 

11/10/2024 
15:17:11 79 77.90 13,472 77.82 

11/10/2024 
15:17:11 49 77.90 13,521 77.82 

11/10/2024 
15:17:11 104 77.90 13,625 77.82 

11/10/2024 
15:19:58 4 77.80 13,629 77.82 



 

 

11/10/2024 
15:25:13 43 77.90 13,672 77.82 

11/10/2024 
15:25:13 109 77.90 13,781 77.82 

11/10/2024 
15:25:13 83 77.90 13,864 77.82 

11/10/2024 
15:25:13 71 77.90 13,935 77.82 

11/10/2024 
15:25:13 91 77.90 14,026 77.82 

11/10/2024 
15:25:13 51 77.90 14,077 77.82 

11/10/2024 
15:39:13 639 78.00 14,716 77.83 

11/10/2024 
15:54:53 335 78.15 15,051 77.84 

11/10/2024 
16:17:33 52 78.40 15,103 77.84 

11/10/2024 
16:17:33 56 78.40 15,159 77.84 

11/10/2024 
16:17:33 94 78.40 15,253 77.85 

11/10/2024 
16:52:31 574 78.40 15,827 77.87 

11/10/2024 
17:09:15 630 78.50 16,457 77.89 

11/10/2024 
17:16:34 581 78.35 17,038 77.91 

11/10/2024 
17:24:41 123 78.50 17,161 77.91 

11/10/2024 
17:24:41 96 78.50 17,257 77.91 

11/10/2024 
17:24:41 47 78.50 17,304 77.91 

11/10/2024 
17:24:41 57 78.50 17,361 77.92 

11/10/2024 
17:24:41 59 78.50 17,420 77.92 

11/10/2024 
17:24:41 46 78.50 17,466 77.92 

11/10/2024 
17:24:41 117 78.50 17,583 77.92 

11/10/2024 
17:24:42 157 78.50 17,740 77.93 

11/10/2024 
17:24:43 31 78.50 17,771 77.93 

11/10/2024 
17:24:44 7 78.50 17,778 77.93 

11/10/2024 
17:24:45 1 78.50 17,779 77.93 

 


